
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 24.837,05R$                  2.338,11R$                     2.338,11R$                     2.338,11R$               -R$                          20/02/19 20-27/02/2019

Fevereiro 25.910,38R$                  2.423,97R$                     2.423,97R$                     2.423,97R$               87,03R$                     20/03/19 08/04/19

Março 26.237,05R$                  2.450,11R$                     2.450,11R$                     2.450,11R$               -R$                          20/04/19 18/04/19

Abril 34.139,72R$                  3.082,32R$                     3.082,32R$                     3.082,32R$               -R$                          20/05/19 20/05/19

Maio 38.842,39R$                  3.430,09R$                     3.430,09R$                     3.430,09R$               -R$                          20/06/19 19/06/19

Junho 39.659,05R$                  3.518,37R$                     3.518,37R$                     3.518,37R$               -R$                          20/07/19 19/07/19

Julho 41.207,05R$                  3.647,71R$                     3.647,71R$                     3.647,71R$               -R$                          20/08/19 20/08/19

Agosto 40.434,98R$                  3.585,94R$                     3.585,94R$                     3.585,94R$               -R$                          20/09/19 20/09/19

Setembro 41.839,12R$                  3.698,27R$                     3.698,27R$                     3.698,27R$               -R$                          20/10/19 18/10/19

Outubro 43.907,25R$                  3.891,71R$                     3.891,71R$                     3.891,71R$               -R$                          20/11/19 20/11/19

Novembro 43.541,31R$                  3.862,44R$                     3.862,44R$                     3.862,44R$               -R$                          20/12/19 20/12/19

Dezembro 43.807,45R$                  3.883,74R$                     3.883,74R$                     3.883,74R$               -R$                          20/01/20 20/01/19

13º Salário 35.269,21R$                  3.135,99R$                     3.135,99R$                     3.135,99R$               -R$                          20/12/19 20/12/19

Total 479.632,01R$             42.948,77R$                42.948,77R$                42.948,77R$          87,03R$                    
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 24.997,60R$         5.499,47R$            5.499,47R$                R$                          -    R$          5.499,47  R$                      -   20/02/19 20/02/19
Fevereiro 26.070,93R$         5.735,59R$            5.735,59R$                R$                          -    R$          5.735,59  R$            593,18 20/03/19 08/04/19
Março 26.397,60R$         5.807,47R$            5.807,47R$                R$                          -    R$          5.807,47  R$                      -   20/04/19 18/04/19
Abril 34.300,27R$         7.546,05R$            7.546,05R$                R$                114,80  R$          7.431,25  R$                      -   20/05/19 20/05/19
Maio 39.002,94R$         8.580,63R$            8.580,63R$                R$                229,60  R$          8.351,03  R$                      -   20/06/19 19/06/19
Junho 39.819,60R$         8.760,31R$            8.760,31R$                R$                229,60  R$          8.530,71  R$                      -   20/07/19 19/07/19
Julho 41.367,60R$         9.100,87R$            9.100,87R$                R$                229,60  R$          8.871,27  R$                      -   20/08/19 20/08/19
Agosto 40.595,53R$         8.931,01R$            8.931,01R$                R$                229,60  R$          8.701,41  R$                      -   20/09/19 20/09/19
Setembro 41.999,67R$         9.239,92R$            9.239,92R$                R$             4.213,34  R$          5.026,58  R$                      -   20/10/19 18/10/19
Outubro 44.067,80R$         9.694,91R$            9.694,91R$                R$             3.029,60  R$          6.665,31  R$                      -   20/11/19 20/11/19
Novembro 43.701,86R$         9.614,40R$            9.614,40R$                R$             3.125,78  R$          6.488,62  R$                      -   20/12/19 20/12/19
Dezembro 43.968,00R$         9.672,96R$            9.672,96R$                R$             3.125,78  R$          6.547,18  R$                      -   20/01/20 20/01/20
13.° Salário 35.429,76R$         7.794,54R$            7.794,54R$                R$                925,55  R$          6.868,99  R$                      -   20/12/19 20/12/19
Total 481.719,16R$    105.978,13R$    105.978,13R$        15.453,25R$       90.524,88R$     593,18R$         
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